HAYDON: 203 756 7441
KERK: 603 213 6290
Z20000 Series:
Ø 20 mm (.79-in) Can-Stack
Stepper Motor Linear Actuator
1
Ø20mm (.79-in)

Can-Stack Motors:
Part Number Identification
Wiring & Step Sequence
4
Hybrid Stepper Motor
Linear Actuators:
OPTIONS
Z 20 5 4 2 05 900
Series
number
designation
20 = 20000
(Series
numbers
represent
approximate
diameters of
motor body)
Prefix
Z = 	Series Code
Style
5 = 	 15° Captive
	 or External
	 (use –900
	 Suffix for
	 External
	 version)
8 =	 15°
	 non-captive
Coils
4 = 	 Bipolar
	 (4 wire)
Code ID
Resolution
Travel/Step
1 	 = .001-in
 		  (.0254)
2 	 = .002-in
 		  (.051)
4 	 = .004-in
 		  (.102)
Voltage
05 = 	5 VDC
12 	= 	12VDC
Custom V
available
Suffix
Stroke
Example: –900 used to
code Z-Series
external linear
Suffix also
represents:
–XXX = Proprietary
suffix assigned to a
specific customer
application.  The
identifier can apply to
either a standard or
custom part.
Identifying the Can-Stack part number codes when ordering
– –
NOTE: Dashes must be
included in Part Number
(–) as shown above. For
assistance or order entry,
call our engineering team
at 203 756 7441.
Can-Stack Stepper
Motor Linear
Actuators:
OPTIONS
•	 SCREW LENGTH OPTIONS
	 for captive, non-captive and
	 external linear shaft motors
	 various screw lengths are
	 available to accommodate almost
	 any travel requirement.
• 	 “EARLESS”, NO FLANGE
	  option for Z20000 Series
RED
GREEN
BLUE
BLACK
WHITE
RED BLUE GREEN
BLACK
+ V
Q5 Q6
Q7 Q8
Q1 Q2
Q3 Q4
N S
BIPOLAR
N S
UNIPOLAR
WHITE
+ V
+ V
Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4
Can-Stacks: Wiring
®